40° MEETING JUNIORES

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
15 and 16 January 2022

31. Race Result 1000m Junior D WOMEN

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time
1 wt 64 Sofia Lorello DF ITA 2:30.36 2:14.46
rd
Sofia Lorello
200m 27.89 (27.89) m
600m 1:20.45 (52.56)
1000m 2:14.46 (54.01)
Name Cat Country PB Time
) yw 5 Sofia Elena Alexa DF ITA 2:24.63 2:20.03
bl 158 Martina Fernandez Monsalve DF ESP 1:44.99
Sofia Elena Alexa Martina Fernandez Monsalve
200m 29.08 (29.08) 200m 23.49 (23.49)
600m 1:21.60 (52.52) 600m 1:02.29 (38.80)
1000m 2:20.03 (58.43) 1000m 1:44.99 (42.70)
Name Cat Country PB Time
3 wt 80 Melanie Prader DF ITA 1:58.51 1:52.62
rd 151 Sofie Gerber Della Pietra DF AUT 1:51.87
Melanie Prader Sofie Gerber Della Pietra
200m 26.52 (26.52) 200m 25.24 (25.24)
600m 1:08.34 (41.82) 600m 1:07.42 (42.18)
1000m 1:52.62 (44.28) 1000m 1:51.87 (44.45)
Name Cat Country PB Time
4 yw 149 Diana Szasz DF ROU 1:33.96
bl 144 Sophia Nagyova DF SVK 2:03.33
Diana Szasz Sophia Nagyova
200m 21.52 (21.52) 200m 25.79 (25.79)
600m 56.28 (34.76) 600m 1:11.39 (45.60)
1000m 1:33.96 (37.68) 1000m 2:03.33 (51.94)

Referee: Mauro Avi

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 1/16/2022 1:00:00 AM to 1/16/2022 10:35:07 AM

Starter: Luigi Casal, Omar Zanella

Print: 1/16/2022 10:38:32 AM



40° MEETING JUNIORES

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
15 and 16 January 2022

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time
5 wt 142 Jela Kmecova DF SVK 1:55.05
rd 165 Zoe Morales DF SVK 1:45.51
Jela Kmecova Zoe Morales
200m 24.19 (24.19) 200m 24.05 (24.05)
600m 1:07.35 (43.16) 600m 1:03.69 (39.64)
1000m 1:55.05 (47.70) 1000m 1:45.51 (41.82)
Name Cat Country PB Time
6 yw 7 Gaia Avogaro DF ITA 1:45.26 1:46.29
bl 48 Greta Franceschini DF ITA 1:53.66 1:49.50
Gaia Avogaro Greta Franceschini
200m 23.57 (23.57) 200m 23.80 (23.80)
600m 1:03.03 (39.46) 600m 1:05.34 (41.54)
1000m 1:46.29 (43.26) 1000m 1:49.50 (44.16)
Name Cat Country PB Time
7 wt 129 Lisandra Tarmet DF EST 1:41.78
rd 53 Lisa Gattamorta DF ITA 1:44.76 1:45.48
Lisandra Tarmet Lisa Gattamorta
200m 22.85 (22.85) 200m 23.33 (23.33)
600m 1:00.98 (38.13) 600m 1:02.27 (38.94)
1000m 1:41.78 (40.80) 1000m 1:45.48 (43.21)
Name Cat Country PB Time
3 yw 106 Paula Espin DF ESP 1:36.88
bl 46 llaria Fontanella DF ITA 1:43.13 1:43.86
Paula Espin llaria Fontanella
200m 22.25 (22.25) 200m 24.08 (24.08)
600m 57.82 (35.57) 600m 1:02.66 (38.58)
1000m 1:36.88 (39.06) 1000m 1:43.86 (41.20)

Referee: Mauro Avi

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 1/16/2022 1:00:00 AM to 1/16/2022 10:35:07 AM

Starter: Luigi Casal, Omar Zanella

Print: 1/16/2022 10:38:32 AM



40° MEETING JUNIORES

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
15 and 16 January 2022

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time
wt 35 Matilde Danieli DF ITA 1:44.03 1:38.78
? rd 40 Annalisa Dossi DF ITA 1:45.93 1:38.91
Matilde Danieli Annalisa Dossi
200m 22.03 (22.03) 200m 22.37 (22.37)
600m 58.81 (36.78) 600m 58.89 (36.52)
1000m 1:38.78 (39.97) 1000m 1:38.91 (40.02)
Name Cat Country PB Time
yw 99 Camilla Zazzarini DF ITA 1:30.51 1:37.71FL
10 bl 3 Aurora Aiello DF ITA 1:34.25 1:33.52
Camilla Zazzarini Aurora Aiello
200m 20.75 (20.75) 200m 20.72 (20.72)
600m 53.55 (32.80) 600m 54.59 (33.87)
1000m 1:37.71 (44.16) 1000m 1:33.52 (38.93)

Referee: Mauro Avi

From 1/16/2022 1:00:00 AM to 1/16/2022 10:35:07 AM

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

Starter: Luigi Casal, Omar Zanella

Print: 1/16/2022 10:38:32 AM



